

	Liz Bakes Cakes, LLC dba Sprinkle Pop	Doc: FxD64
	Product Specification Toucan Tango Sprinkle Mix	Rev: 06/12/2024
		Page 1/2
Made By ELIZABETH BUTTS	Reviewed By ELIZABETH BUTTS	Approved By ANDREA BALBUENA

DESCRIPTION

Deluxe sprinkle mix containing decorettes, nonpareils, sixlets, confetti/quins, wafer paper.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Powder, Dextrose, Tapioca Starch, Corn Starch, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Palm Kernel Fat/Oil, Glycerin, Reduced Protein Whey (MILK), Lecithin (SOY), Cocoa, Magnesium Silicate, Calcium Stearate, Gum Arabic, Xanthan Gum, HPMC, Mono And Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Titanium Dioxide (E171), Mica, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Salt, Carnuba Wax, Bees Wax, Confectioner's Glaze, Red 3 (E127), Red 40 (E129), Yellow 5 (E102), Yellow 6 (E110), Blue 1 (E133)


SENSORY SPECIFICATIONS

Color(s): Black, Pink, Coral, Lime, Yellow
Flavor: Sweet Vanilla
Texture: Crunchy

NUTRITION FACTS

Nutrition Facts	
57 servings per container	
Serving size	2 TBSP (4g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	15
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 65mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 141mg	4%
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

ALLERGENS

	Liz Bakes Cakes, LLC dba Sprinkle Pop	Doc: FxD64
	Product Specification Toucan Tango Sprinkle Mix	Rev: 06/12/2024
		Page 1/2
Made By ELIZABETH BUTTS	Reviewed By ELIZABETH BUTTS	Approved By ANDREA BALBUENA

SOY, MILK

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.) This product is prepared and packaged using machines that may come into contact with WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY, and TREE NUTS. Unintentional cross contamination can always be a possibility, however remote.

PACKING

2 oz Bag (Net Vol. 1/4 Cup) - clear standup barrier pouch
4 oz Bottle (Net Vol. 1/2 Cup) - clear PET plastic jar with white lid
8 oz Bottle (Net Vol. 1 Cup) - clear PET plastic jar with white lid
1 lb Bulk Bag - clear standup barrier pouch
5 lb Bulk Bag - clear standup barrier pouch
10 lb Bulk Bag - corrugated carton containing 1 clear poly bag

USE

Decorating cakes, cookies, doughnuts, ice cream, pies and sweets in general.

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place. Avoid high temperatures, humidity, sunlight exposure, chemicals and strong odors.

SHELF LIFE

18 months from the date of manufacture, under the correct storage conditions.

KOSHER CERTIFICATIONS

OU-D

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

United States:	Decorettes, nonpareils, confetti/quins
The Netherlands:	Wafer Paper
Canada:	Sixlets